
NIGHTWOLF FRAMEMASTER

SS Sept-14-25 0.067

906900

TORQUE VALUES (in/lb)

1 55-60
4 30-35
7 20-25
11 8-10
13 45-50
16 20-25
33 55-60
42 45-50
45 55-60
 4A 20-25

    2A 11-12
    59 42-47
    65 30-35
    66 11-12
    3A 140-150
    72 18-22

2

5

11

12

1A

57

20

23

2A

4A

3A

1

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

21

22

24
25

26

27

29
28

30

3132
4

33

34

35

25

26

36

37

38
38

3940

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

68

49
50

51

55

54

56

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

66 67

69

73

71

72

53

70

52

65

ITEM TORQUE (in-lbs)



1 901063 SHOULDER SCREW (CT) 4

2 906904 CAP ASSEMBLY, ANZ FRAMER 1

3 906935 FILTER 1

4 900596 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 X 7/16 THREAD FORMING 5

5 18234 MOTOR ASSEMBLY, AMAX 1

6 401356 MOTOR SLEEVE 1

7 900286 SPARK PLUG ASSEMBLY, INCLUDES O-RING 1

8 906920 CLOVER, WIRE CLIP 1

9 906908 CYLINDER HEAD, ANZ FRAMER 1

10 900935 RING SEAL (CYLINDER HEAD) 2

11 403167 FAN ASSEMBLY 1

12 906906 COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY, ANZ 1

13 900969 SCREW,THREAD FORMING,8-32 X 5/8 4

14 906923 COMBUSTION CHAMBER RING, OL 1

15 900481 SEAL, COMBUSTION CHAMBER 1

16 403987 SCREW, #6-32 X 1/4 2

17 906928 CLOVER, WEAR PLATE 1

18 404827 PIN (CT) 2

19 401328 RETAINING RING, BOWED 1

20 404485 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1

21 401461 RING/PISTON (IM325/CT) 2

22 905601 BUMPER 1

23 906905 SLEEVE ASSEMBLY 1

24 900934 SEAL RING (CT) 2

25 404411 SPRING/CHAMB RETURN 2

26 404464 STOP/RUBBER (CT) 2

27 404426 EXHAUST BAFFLE 1

28 404425 REED PLATE 1

29 404424 VALVE/REED (CT) 2

30 900595 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 X 3/8 THREAD FORMING 2

31 404422 MUFFLER (CT) 1

32 906976 MUFFLER COVER_ASSEMBLY 1

33 403816 SCREW/SHC (CT) 2

34 404445 BUSHING/SHEAR BLOCK (CT) 2

35 902249 WEAR PLATE, NOSE 1

36 901249 UPPER PROBE 1

37 401380 BAR/TIE (IM325/CT) 1

38 902620 BUTTON- PROBE RELEASE 2

39 902619 PROBE RELEASE 1

40 901238 FLAT SPRING (CT) 1

41 901241 PROBE STOP (CT) 1

42 900592 SCREW, SEMS SHCS 10-32 x 1/2 2

43 902225 LOWER PROBE 1

44 906858 RETAINING RING 1

45 900593 SCREW, SEMS SHCS 10-24 x 5/8 3

46 906960 O RING, FUEL ADAPTER 2

47 906942 O RING, PLASTIC HOSE BARB 2

48 404443 SPRING, FOLLOWER 1

49 10846 CONTACT PLATE 1

50 906919 SPARK MODULE ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION 1

51 10802 SWITCH LEVER 1

52 906937 COMBUSTION CHAMBER LOCKOUT BAR ASSY, ANZ 1

53 404927 SPRING/TRIGGER (CT) 1

54 18248 WIRE ASSEMBLY, ANZ FRAMER 1

55 18264 TRIGGER, ANZ FRAMER 1

56 19714 ANTENNA 1

57 019088 FUEL EJECTOR BUTTON 1

58 14914 ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION EFI 1

59 900594 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32X1/2 4

60 906614 SHEARBLOCK, ANZ 1

61 906612 SPRING RETENTION PIN 1

62 906943 LOCKOUT_BAR_EXTENDED 1

63 404457 SPRING/SWITCH CT 1

64 19719 BATTERY TERMINAL ASSEMBLY 1

65 901222 SHOULDER SCREW (CT) 2

66 337600 M4 X 14 PLASTITE SCREW 9

67 906619 WEAR CHANNEL 1

68 906970 BELT HOOK ADAPTER 1

69 18224 POWER BUTTON 1

70 18275 LED ASSEMBLY ANZ FRAMER 1

71 906915 ANZ MAGAZINE PLATE 1

72 900453 SCREW, #8-16 X 7/8 48-2 PLASTITE 5

73 906911 CLOVER MAGAZINE CHANNEL 1

1A 906977 SERVICE KIT- PLASTICS AND LABELS 1

2A 906978 SERVICE KIT-FOLLOWER 1

3A 906979 SERVICE KIT- BELT HOOK 1

4A 906980 SERVICE KIT- FUEL ADAPTER 1

INDEX PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY INDEX PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1


	Sheet 2

